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College of Clinical Pharmacy,  King Faisal University 
Midterm Exam schedule 2019-2020 (2nd  Semester) 8.00 to 9.00 

Midterm  

Exam 

Date and day Course name 

1st Year 

Course name 

2nd  Year  

Course name 

3rd   Year  

Course name 

4th  Year     

8 

Sunday 8/3/2020 Physiology-2  Therapeutics-2  

Monday 9/3/2020  Ph.cology-3  Therapeutics-4 

Tuesday 10/3/2020   Ph. ceutical Care-3  

Wednesday 11/3/2020  Ph. ceutical Care-1  Self-Care & OTC 

Thursday 12/3/2020 Pharmacology-1  First Aid & Emerg Med  

9 

Sunday 15/3/2020 
 

Microbiology    

(11.00-12.00) 
 Clinical Toxicology 

Monday 16/3/2020 
Biochemistry-2   

Natural Products and 

Alternative Medicine 
 

Tuesday 17/3/2020 
 Pathophysiology-2  

Pharma Management 

(11.00-12.00) 

Wednesday 18/3/2020 
  

Research Methodology & 

Biostats 
 

Thursday 19/3/2020 Anatomy & Histology-2 Immunology    

10 Sunday 22/3/2020 Ph. Organic Chemistry -2 Medicinal Chemistry-2 Drug design  

Monday23/3/2020 
 

 

 
 

Ph. cogenomics / Ph. 

Biotech 

Tuesday24/3/2020 
Physical Pharmacy 

Ph.ceutical Dosage 

form  
Industrial Pharmacy   

Wednesday24/3/2020    Ph.coepidemiology  

Thursday24/3/2020 
Ph. Analytical Chemistry  

Institutional Pharmacy 

Practice   
 

Dr. Bandar E Aldhubaib,                                                                                 

Dean and Head of Academic Affairs Committee 

 

 


